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. Indicate Type of L.ease

Fee iﬁxL

5, State Oil & Gas Lease MNo.

State

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

(DO NOT USZ THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT

UsSE ** (FORM C=-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)

UMY

RESERVOIR.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT —**

GAS
WELL

ol

WELL OTHER-

Stratigraphic Test

7. Unit Agreement Name

2. Name of Operator

Shell 0il Company

8, Farm or Lease Nare

Shell Strat

3. Address of Operator 9. Well No.
P. 0. Box 1509, Midland, Texas 79701 29-69
4, LLocatior. of Well 10. Field and Pool, or Wilccat
UNIT LETTER FEEYT FROM THE LINE AND FEET FROM Wildcat
N 3 — — e ___FEE \\
NEZ, SECTION L__ TOWNSHXP_M___ RANGE _35,34'._______NMPM \\\\ \\\
15, Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) County \: \
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 4353' Gr. 4361' DF Curry §\ ;

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notic
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:

PLUG AND ABANDON D

PERFORM REMECIAL WORK D REMEDIAL WORK

[]
[]

TEMPORARILY ABANDON COMMENCE DRILL

PULL GR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND

OTHER

e, Report or Other Data
SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:

]
[ING OPNS,
CEMENT JOB

ALTERING CASING [ l

PLUG ANC ABANDINMENT m

L]

OTHER

17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed

work) SEE RULE 1103,

10-13-69 thru 10-14-69

TD 3634' Sandstone

Ran drill pipe open-ended and spotted following cement plugs:

36341
2530°
1780"

3340
2430
1680'

103
33
32

sacks
sacks

- sacks

520" - 420 37 sacks
Surface 10 sacks
Total 239 sacks

Released rig @ 2:30 AM 10-14-69.

Well plugged and abandoned.

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

ﬁ)z&M nreStaff Operations Engineer —  o+=_December 11, 1969
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