Released T	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420' Surface Total rig @ 2:30 AM 10-14-6 ion above is true and complete to	32 sacks 37 sacks 10 sacks 239 sacks 9. Well plugged and about the best of my knowledge and belief. LE Staff Operations Engineers	neer December 11, 1969
18. I hereby certify that the informati	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420' Surface Total rig @ 2:30 AM 10-14-6	37 sacks 10 sacks 239 sacks 9. Well plugged and about the best of my knowledge and belief.	
	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420' Surface Total rig @ 2:30 AM 10-14-6	37 sacks 10 sacks 239 sacks 9. Well plugged and abo	andoned.
Released r	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420' Surface Total	37 sacks 10 sacks 239 sacks	andoned.
Released r	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420' Surface Total	37 sacks 10 sacks 239 sacks	andoned
	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420' Surface	37 sacks 10 sacks	
	1780' - 1680' 520' - 420'	37 sacks	
	3634' - 3340' 2530' - 2430'	105 sacks 55 sacks	- F0
	Sandstone pipe open-ended and	spotted following cemen	t plugs:
	10-13-69	thru 10-14-69	
17. Describe Proposed or Completed work) SEE RULE 1103.			including estimated date of starting any proposed
отнея			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
PERFORM REMECIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON	PLUG AND ABANE	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO:	SUBSE	QUENT REPORT OF:
The Charles	777777	Gr. 4361' DF cate Nature of Notice, Report	Curry Other Data
	15. Elevation (Show	whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12, County
THELINE, SEC	tion 21 township_	4-N RANGE 35-R	NMPM.
	FEET FROM THE	LINE AND F	Wildcat
P. O. Box 1509, Midland, Texas 79701			29-69
Shell Oil Company 3. Address of Operator			Shell Strat
OIL GAS WELL 2. Name of Operator	отнея- Stratigrapi	nic Test	8. Farm or Lease Name
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. OIL GAS GAS			7. Unit Agreement Name
OPERATOR			
LAND OFFICE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	State State Oil & Gas Lease No.
U.S.G.S.			5a. Indicate Type of Lease
FILE	Î	- CONSERVANTION, COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
	NEW MEXICO OI	CONSERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103